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Question: 1 
 
 What are the technical characteristics of GaussDB 200 database products? 
 
A. Low cost 
B. High performance 
C. High reliability 
D. Support massive data 
 

Answer: A, B, C, D     
 

Question: 2 
 
Which of the following components does the user service use to access the GaussDB 200 database?  
A.DN 
B.GTM 
C.CM 
D.CN 
 

Answer: D 
 

Question: 3 
 
 The entire system network of GaussDB 200 is divided into planes? 
A.2 
B.3 
C.4 
D.5 
 

Answer: A 
 

Question: 4 
 
GaussDB 200 only supports general-purpose servers based on x86 architecture.  
 
A. TRUE 
B. FALSE 



 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 5 
 
 Which of the following is part of the Manager? 
 
A. Active and standby OMS nodes 
B. Multiple Agent Nodes 
C. DataNode 
D.CN node 
 

Answer: A, B     
 


